GROWING TOGETHER

ARROW - Data Sheet

Description

ARROW is suitable for transport applications with trailers. It
is a road-oriented tire that provides a better mileage and a
longer service life. ARROW has a high load capacity also at

high speeds. An HD version made of a special compound is
also available for users that require advanced performance.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Agriculture: Trailer




SIZE

6.50 - 14

6.50 - 14 LT

7.50 - 16

7.50- 16

7.50- 16

10.00 - 20

9.00 - 20

9.00 - 20

9.00 - 20

Version

STANDARD

HD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

TRACTOR TRAILER

PR

10

10

12

14

16

16

14

16

16

RIM REC

45)

45)

6.00 G

6.00 G

6.00 G

7.5

7.0

7.0

7.0

RIM ALT

550 F
550 F
5.50 F
7.0;8.0
6.5;75
6.5;7.5

G3;75

175

175

216

216

216

286

270

270

270

oD

695

695

825

825

1075

1040

1040

1040

Type

TT

TT

TT

T

TT

T

TT

TT

TT

ECE

E4-54R-0024093

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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